File E122103 Vol. 8 Sec. 29 Page 1 Issued:  2001-06 -06
 and Report Revised:  2006-10-25
DESCRIPTION
PRODUCT COVERED:
 USR/ CNR Power supply, Models PAQ50S48 and PAQ100S4 8 Series.
RATINGS:
 _____Input_____  ______Output______
____Model____  _V dc_  _A_  _V dc_  _A_
PAQ50S48-1R2 36-76 1.7 1.2 12
PAQ50S48-1R8 36-76 1.7 1.8 12
PAQ50S48-2R5 36-76 1.7 2.5 12
PAQ50S48-3R3 36-76 1.7 3.3 12
PAQ50S48-3R3/15A 36-76 1.7 3.3 15
PAQ50S48-5 36-76 1.7  5 10
PAQ50S48-8 36-76 1.7  8 6.3
PAQ100S48-1R2 36-76 3.3 1.2 25
PAQ100S48-1R8 36-76 3.3 1.8 25
PAQ100S48-2R5 36-76 3.3 2.5 25
PAQ100S48-3R3 36-76 3.3 3.3 25
PAQ100S48-5 36-76 3.3  5 20
 Note: May be provided with suffix "/P", "/V", "/PV ", "/B", "/BP", "/BV",
"/BPV", "/C", "/CP", "/CV", "/CPV".  "/L", "/LV", " /LP", "/LPV"
(for all models except for Model PAQ50S48-8). "/B",  "/BV", "/BP",